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Invio n°

112

110

108

107

106

105

104

100

99

98

96

95

94

93

del

03/09/2021 -
14:35

03/09/2021 -
12:38

03/09/2021 -
11:47

03/09/2021 -
10:43

03/09/2021 -
07:10

02/09/2021 -
20:43

02/09/2021 -
19:35

02/09/2021 -
16:57

02/09/2021 -
16:39

02/09/2021 -
16:09

02/09/2021 -
15:18

02/09/2021 -
15:09

02/09/2021 -
13:50

02/09/2021 -
12:50

Utente

Laudante Miriana

Chimenti Francesca

Cognetta Paola

SCIALDONE IRMA

Marino Alberto

Scalavino Maria
Antonietta

Russo Gianpaolo

Lettieri Roberta

Tutino Ignazio

Mancone Margherita

Tramontana Giuseppe

Deufemia Serafina

Profili Paoli Virginia

ZOCCO FABRIZIO

Classi di concorso richieste

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-30 (A030) MUSICA

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO
A-30 (A030) MUSICA

o A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
« ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA
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Invio n®

92

91

90

89

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

del

Utente

02/09/2021 -12:19 Angeloni Stefano

02/09/2021 -
11:31

02/09/2021 -
10:58

02/09/2021 -
10:42

02/09/2021 -
09:49

02/09/2021 -
09:37

02/09/2021 -
09:32

02/09/2021 -
09:28

02/09/2021 -
09:26

02/09/2021 -
09:01

01/09/2021 -

23:45

01/09/2021 -
23:43

01/09/2021 -
22:53

Arena Gianluca

Giulia Pizzorno

Paoli Chiara

Merico Domenico

Sitri Martina

bonicoli chiara

falleni valeria

LUPI ANDREA

Negri Silvia

Faro Serena

ceccarelli camilla

Virgilio Martina

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
o A-56 (AK56) SAXOFONO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE
« ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE
e SPORTIVE

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-01 (AO0O1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

o A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE
e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
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Invion® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

78 01/09/2021 -22:37 Giulia Secli
e AD0OO SOSTEGNO
77 (2);{23/2021 - Romano Marco ADO0OO SOSTEGNO
76 gi(gg/zozl ) Fusano Deborah A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
i 01/09/2021 - Rosiello Gioraia A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
19:40 9 GEOGRAFIA
01/09/2021 - A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
73 19:22 ALBANO VINCENZO GEOGRAFIA
e ——— - e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
72 . Silleri Giusy e ADO0 SOSTEGNO
18:13
e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
71 01{09/2021 ) Criscitiello Antonio SCIENZE
17:32 e ADOO SOSTEGNO
5 01/09/2021 - el e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
17:19 P GEOGRAFIA
68 gé{ gg/ 2021 - La Marca ELISABETTA  A-30 (A030) MUSICA
01/09/2021 - . . A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
67 1648 Chirillo Angelica SCIENZE
66 01/09/2021 - trancabandiera alessia A9 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE
16:31 e SPORTIVE
01/09/2021 - . A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
2 16:24 Ui il GEOGRAFIA
01/09/2021 - o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
04 15:38 Morielli Amina GEOGRAFIA
e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
. 01{09/2021 - Vergatti Matteo SCIENZE
15:37 e AD0OO SOSTEGNO
- 01/09/2021 - PETROCCA LEILA * A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
15:05 ALESSIA * ADOO SOSTEGNO
- 01/09/2021 - di vico Teresa Antonia A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,

14:55 GEOGRAFIA
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60

59

58

56

55

54

53

del

Utente

Classi di concorso richieste

01/09/2021 -14:38 BONADONNA DANIELA A-01 (A0O1) ARTE e IMMAGINE

01/09/2021 -
14:07

01/09/2021 -
13:05

01/09/2021 -
12:40

01/09/2021 -
11:59

01/09/2021 -
11:47

01/09/2021 -
11:39

« prima < precedente

Lucetti Lucilla

Di Stefano Orsola

Argenti Hanitriniaina
Tahiry

Buccheri Francesco

Bracci Simona

Trotta Felice

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
« AD0OO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e A-56 (AK56) SAXOFONO

12 13 seguente > ultima »
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